N

L

10.

11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Sign. of Class Teacher

113139 !!

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANPUR, GAYA

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi upto Senior Secondary Level)
Affiliation No. - 330157

Managed By: D.A.V. College Managing Committee, Chitragupta Road, New Delhi - 55

[ TRANSFER CERTIFICATEJ

)

Roll No. 30

Name of the Pupil:
Father’s/Guardian Name:
Mother’s Name:
Nationality:

Whether S.C. or S.T.

Date of first admission in School 11/05/2013 in class | (ONE)

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register (in figure)

Admission No. 2873

RAJ NANDANI SHARMA
RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
MAMTA KUMARI

INDIAN

N.A.

in words TWENTY FOUR SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND SEVEN

Class in which the pupil studies last

STUDYING IN STD. IX (NINE)

Board/Annual Examination last taken with result N.A.

Whether failed, if so once / twice, in the same class NO

Subjects studies: Compulsory

ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE, SANSKRIT, S.ST.

Elective LT,

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class

if so to which class (in figures) N.A. (in words) N.A

N.A.

Month up to which the pupil has paid School fees JUNE — 2021

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession NO

Total No. of School working days

Total days present

49
40

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (give details) NO

Games played / Extra-curricular activities in which the pupil took part (mention achievement level

there in NIL

General Conduct

Date of application for Certificate
Date of issue for Certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

2

(Full name and designation)

GOOD
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
PARENTS WISH
NO

W& l}l’l@c %dﬂ-éyk‘#" y /l

Priatpai

DAV Pubn, Schewy
Glwe Villege, Kaiys Pos varhe
Nawada ~oad, Gaya

Regional Office, D.A.V. Public Schools, Bihar Zone — A, Arya Samaj Mandir Complex, New Bailey R’o(“hpéi»m:;oaa



