!!ओ ३म्!!



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANPUR, GAYA

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi upto Senior Secondary Level)

Affiliation No. - 330157

Managed By: D.A.V. College Managing Committee, Chitragupta Road, New Delhi - 55

Sl. No	o. <u>976</u>	TRANSFER CERTIF	ICATE	
	Roll No. <u>30</u>		Admission No. <u>2873</u>	
1.	Name of the Pupil:		RAJ NANDANI SHARMA	
2.	Father's/Guardian Name:		RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA	
	Mother's Name:		MAMTA KUMARI	
3.	Nationality:		INDIAN	
4.	Whether S.C. or S.T.		N.A.	
5.	Date of first admission in	School <u>11/05/2013</u> in a		
6.	Date of Birth (in Christian	Era) according to Admis	ssion Register (in figure) $\begin{bmatrix} 2 & 4 & 0 & 9 & 2 \end{bmatrix}$	0 0 7
	in words TWENTY FOUR SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND SEVEN			
7.	Class in which the pupil studies last		STUDYING IN STD. IX (NINE)	
8.	Board/Annual Examination last taken with result		N.A.	
9.	Whether failed, if so once / twice, in the same class <u>NO</u>			
10. Subjects studies: Compulsory ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE, SANSKRIT, S.ST.				
	Elect	ive <u>I.T.</u>		
11	L.Whether qualified for prom	otion to higher class	N.A.	
	if so to which class (in figu	res) <u>N.A.</u> (in words) <u>N.A</u>		
12	12. Month up to which the pupil has paid School fees		<u>JUNE – 2021</u>	
13	13. Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession <u>NO</u>			
14	14. Total No. of School working days		49	
15	5. Total days present		40	
	16.Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (give details) <u>NO</u>			
17	17. Games played / Extra-curricular activities in which the pupil took part (mention achievement level			
	there in <u>NIL</u>			
18	18. General Conduct		GOOD	
19	19. Date of application for Certificate		17/06/2021	
20	20. Date of issue for Certificate		17/06/2021	
	21. Reasons for leaving the School		PARENTS WISH	
22	22. Any other remarks		NO	
	0			21

Sign. of Class Teacher

Dakes Way far

(Full name and designation)

Printpai DAV PUNK, Schwi e Village, Kaiya Pos: Jaarha Newada Road, Gaya

Regional Office, D.A.V. Public Schools, Bihar Zone – A, Arya Samaj Mandir Complex, New Bailey Roch Part 23003